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Bus 286 Pomona Transit Center- Diamond Bar- Brea Go to website

Direction
Pomona Transit Center — Brea Mall

32 stops

Open route schedule

Pomona Transit Center

Garey Ave and Third St S

Mission Blvd and Park Ave W

Mission Blvd and White Ave W

Mission Blvd and Hamilton Blvd W

Mission Blvd and Buena Vista Ave W

Mission Blvd and Dudley St W

Mission Blvd and Curran Pl W

Mission Blvd and Mission West Business P

Mission Blvd and Allegro Ln W

Diamond Bar Blvd and Temple Ave

Diamond Bar Blvd and Highland Valley Rd

Diamond Bar Blvd and Sunset Crossing Rd

Diamond Bar Park & Ride W

Diamond Bar Blvd and Golden Springs Dr

Diamond Bar Blvd and Gold Rush Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Tin Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Clear Creek Cyn S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Grand Ave S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Quail Summit Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Mountain Laurel Way

Route schedule
Pomona Transit Center — Brea Mall

Monday 06:15-22:15

Tuesday 06:15-22:15

Wednesday 06:15-22:15

Thursday 06:15-22:15

Friday 06:15-22:15

Saturday 07:30-19:30

Sunday 07:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Pomona Transit Center

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Diamond Bar Blvd and Maple Hill Rd S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Kiowa Crest Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Silver Hawk Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Pathfinder Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Shadow Canyon Dr S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Fountain Springs Rd

Diamond Bar Blvd and Cold Springs Ln S

Diamond Bar Blvd and Brea Canyon Rd S

State College Blvd and Lambert Rd S

State College Blvd and Birch St S

Brea Mall



Direction
Brea Mall — Pomona Transit Center

32 stops

Open route schedule

Brea Mall

State College Blvd and Birch St N

State College Blvd and Lambert Rd N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Brea Canyon Rd N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Cold Springs Ln N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Fountain Springs Rd

Diamond Bar Blvd and Shadow Canyon Dr N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Pathfinder Rd N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Silver Hawk Dr N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Kiowa Crest Dr N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Maple Hill Rd N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Mountain Laurel Way

Diamond Bar Blvd and Quail Summit Dr N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Grand Ave N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Clear Creek Cyn N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Crestview Dr N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Gold Rush Dr N

Diamond Bar Blvd and Golden Springs Dr E

Diamond Bar Park & Ride E

Diamond Bar Blvd and Sunset Crossing Rd

Diamond Bar Blvd and Highland Valley Rd

Diamond Bar Blvd and Temple Ave N

Mission Blvd and Westmont Ave E

Mission Blvd and Curran Pl E

Mission Blvd and Dudley St E

Route schedule
Brea Mall — Pomona Transit Center

Monday 06:20-22:20

Tuesday 06:20-22:20

Wednesday 06:20-22:20

Thursday 06:20-22:20

Friday 06:20-22:20

Saturday 07:35-19:35

Sunday 07:35-19:35

Route info

Direction: Brea Mall

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Mission Blvd and Buena Vista Ave E

Mission Blvd and Hamilton Blvd E

Mission Blvd and Cypress St E

Mission Blvd and Park Ave E

Garey Ave and Mission Blvd N

Garey Ave and Third St N

Pomona Transit Center

286 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Diamond Bar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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